IARINA COAST WATER DISTRICT

11 RESERVATION ROAD - MARINA, CTA 93933-2099

Home Page: www.mowd.org
TEL (831) 384-6131 « FAX (831) 384-247%

INVOICE

Customer

Name  Mr. Tom Brunet

California American Water

Address 4701 Beloit Drive

Sacramento, CA. 95838

Date: 10!8/2009

Rep: Gary Rogers

Project Description of Product or Services Total Amount
GJMB Phase 4 Original Contract Amount (Phase 4.0) $1,217 494
Extended Contract Amount {Phase 4.1, CCO#5) $224 916
Construction Change Order #6 $31,712
Construction Change Order #7 $31,646
Construction Change Order #8 $735
MCWD Other Direqt Costs _ $31.420
Creegan & D' Angélo $52,430
Subtotal $1,590,353
Previously Paid Amount $1,300,000
Total Amount Due| $290,353




FORT ORD REUSE AUTHORITY
GENERAL JIM MOORE BOULEVARD
SEASIDE, MONTEREY COUNTY, CALIFORNIA

GENERAL JIM MOORE BOULEVARD
PHASE IV - WATER SYSTEM
COST SHARING FORMULA

September 11, 2009

Phase Phase

4.0 ) 4.1 {CCO#5)

TOTAL WATER SYSTEM COST $2,862,876 2,241,208 $ 331,157
Criginal $2,572,365
Change Order 006 April 23, 2009 $53,306
Change Order 007 (Rev) June19, 2009 $64,584
Change Order 008 (Sch C Portion} June 19, 2009 $1,500
MCWD Staff Time 564,122
C&D Staff Time $107,000

MINUS SOLELY OWNED BY MCWD $69,111 68,546

' Qriginat $68,546
Change Order 006 April 23, 2009 $565
Change Order 007 (Rev) Juna19, 2009 50
Change Order 008 (Sch C Portion) June 19, 2009 50
MCWD Staff Time $0
C&D staff Time - $0

MINUS SOLELY OWNED BY CAW $434,134 289,784.00 § 122,84
Criginal $422 625
Change Order 006 April 23, 2009 $11,509
Change Order 007 (Rev) June19, 2009 $0
Change Order 008 {Sch C Portion) June 19, 2008 50
MCWD Staff Time $0
C&D Staff Time $0

TOTAL FOR GOST SHARING (LEASED) $2,359,631 1,872,878.00 $ 208,316
Original $2,081,194
Change Order 006 April 23, 2009 $41,232
Change Order 007 (Rev) June19, 2009 $64,584
Change Order 008 (Sch C Portion) June 19, 2009 $1,500
MCWD Staff Time $64,122
CA&D Staff Time .$107,000
% benefit MCWD 51%
% benefit Cal-Am 49%
Total cost for cost sharing times MCWD % benefit $1,203,412
Total cost for cost sharing times Cal-Am % benefit 51,156,219

MCWD Cost sharing amount plus MCWD solely owned amount

Cal-Am Cost sharing amount plus Cal-Am solely owned amoun

General Jim Moore Blvd. Phase IV
FORA

$1,272,523

9/11/2009




FORT ORD REUSE AUTHORITY
GENERAL -JIM MOORE BOULEVARD
SEASIDE, MONTEREY COUNTY, CALIFORNIA

Change Order 006 April 23, 2009 ltems MCWD Owned CAW Owned Shared by Both Total
1-Connection to Existing Water Pipeline $ 12,576.00 $ 12576.00
This portion of pipeline is shared, future meter installation would aise be for both agencies use.
2-DIP Spools at Valved Fitting $9,210.09 5 18,420.17 $ 27,630.26
30x30x30 tee at Mescal Rd (2) $ 9,210.09
30x30x30 tee at Hilby Ave Stad4+80.60 (1) $4,605.04
30x30 cross at Hilby Ave Sta45+04.60 (3) $4,605.04 $ 9,210.09
Total cost was divided by 6 and then determined which agency owns or shared the associated valve.
3-State of California Sales Tax increase $565 $2,299 $10,235 $ 13,099.33
The cost was separated using the percentage of each owner/shared cost before tax increase
Total $565.49  $11,508.59 $41,231.50 $53,305.59
Change Order 007 (ﬁevised) June 19, 2009 ltems MCWD Owned CAW Owned Shared by Both Total
Embankment g 31,545.79 $ 3154579
[Pavement Removal and Replacement 22,550.50 $ 22,550.50
Cancrete Thrust Block Removal b 7.244.00 $  7,244.00
Unexpected Utility removal § 3,243.71 d 3,243.71
Total $0.00 $0.00 b 64,584.00 b 64,584.00
Change Or_q.er 008 {Sch C portion) June 19, 2009 ltems MCWD Owned CAW Qwned Shared by Both Total
Potable Water Line Refund to Contractor $ 1,500.00 $ 1,500.00
Total $0.00} $50.00] TS 1500.00] % 1,500.00
9/11/2009

General Jim Moore Blvd. Phase IV
FORA :




L Al SSBUZ "DAIE SI00H Wil [BIBUSS

vE9'66L'L § ¥EEL $ ©PCBY § bEL66C § 80Z'M¥Z'Z  § |O TINATHOS ¥ ASYHA TVLOL
obl'eF § Zleb't § ig6l § O0&L9 § 6LL8S § @ wiolans
Z90'8L § ObL § /g9 § 6cot § 6152 $|eoaiezz $| 81 |zomn ££0°0 LEG0 SELD L 334 IONVHO NVId 52
Gir¥'el  § €85 $ €5 § 092C ¢ oog'al ¢ |oooos'gl  §| S [2ceC €£0°0 LEQ0 SEL'D L S1S00 YHLXI ONILSIL AN HILVM ¥
cze'l § 6L § £ $ tee $ 00v'z $ | oopov'z & ST |208D £50°0 LE00 gEL0 L ISVIHONI ASAYNS NOILOMHLSNGD €2
$09'L $ 99 $ 19 $ 692 $ 0oo0'2 $ | 00'000°Z $| 871 jgoR0 800 Le0e SEL'D L JSVIMONI 1TINSSY 22
- $ . $ - $ - $ - gt - $| S1 [zo80 €800 LE00 gel'o L 3SYIHONI ONOgG  1Z
vOVL T $ - $ L1z § 608 § 000'GL ¢ | o000l $| s1 |ees0 000°0 100 1200 L QIHINOTY SV STHINTHL 40 ONINOHS B ONILAIHS |
€65'062° 1 § Z¥L'LL § G60@9 § Ves'eee § esb'cel'c ¢ |V TVLOLENS
§l.Z § o0g¥s § GHI'Z § GLE § GSiSEl $loosiez ¢ wva | z L L g JONVTH ANFE W08 02
- $ - § seg'7 ¢ - $ Ig'E $ | 00622 $| va . o g 0 € IoNvVId ANII.2L &
orL'e $ - $ - $ - $ ovl'eg $ | oc'ovl's $vd | L ¢} 0 0 3 >._m_>_m_mw¢.,_uo>>o,_mm_z_.52m=¢ gl
oLz § - ¢ oo¥'e § 002 $ 0Ll $|oooot'z  §fwva {1 0 v z L. ATEWISSY 440 MOTE INITANT .2 L)
ooy $ - 8 - 0§ - s ooL'op $|oocom'e  $ivals o 0 o g ATBWISSY 440 MO8 SNITAIN . 91
zelez § - $ - % - $ zZelL'6T $| were's  ${ va s 0 0 o g IATVA 431138 WNNOVA § ISVETIN BV .2 F
gezer § - $ - % - $ e£Z'or $|s0Lr'er $| va e 0 0 " g SMOFTI P08 bl
- $ - $ gos'e § - $ \06'C $|ooges'e | va - 0 ! 0 ! URONOT L X DE €L
g6 § - $ - 5 oE2'e $ 885°sl §looike | va (e 0 0 z S SINIVHLSAY HLIM dvD 08 21
- $ - $ oos't § - $ ooge $ | 00068 $| va - 0 ¥ 0 ¥ SLNIVYLSTH HLIM o0 2L LL -
eeL'sl  § - s - & - $ oes'eL $|ovoreos $| va (e 0 0 0 g AM OE - 0L
- $ o0, § - & - $ 960°82 $|ooero'rlk  §| va - z 0 0 Z SSOMO WO X.0E X 08 X8 . 6
esi’el  § - s - & - $ €516l $|eeree's $| va ¢ 0 0 0 ) SSOMD Wb X .ZL X, 06 %08 €
- $ z18ve § - 0§ - $ Te¥e $|ooeor'zL  §| va - z 0 0 z JAL.0E X LEX0E L
- s - § - & 0ze'lve $ 028'LbT $|ooovi'el  $| wa . 0 0 gl 2l I Dl44YEL/M XO8 SATYA NI STATYA AT9H31N .08 9§
- s - $ ow'm § - $ oir'al $|sovoey & wa - 0 ¥ 0 ¥ A SIHVHLUM X0 IAWA NI SIATYA TLYD 2L §
- $ eov'slk § - 0§ - $ 6OP'EL $ |08 $| - 6268 o 0 6E68 LNaNOD OAdWE
Legols'L s - $ - & vTiee $ GlLe'ErS’l  § | 00'sOL $| 41 |ess's o0 0 961 SE16 062 §SVID - NIVW MILYM dId .08 &
- $ - $ 6634z - $ 86LT $ | 6£°60 $| 2 . 0 zse o zee . 002 SEYID - NIVW H3LYM DAd W2 2
60-120~80
INJLSAS H31VM D 3TING3IHOS
1809 a91Md LINO_[LIND ALILNYNT NOILdid2saa ON
asn MY 0L | AINO | AINO mYD TYLOL asn Mv20L | AIND | ATNOMVYD | TVIOL WaL
gauvHS |ana Luna| amow QI¥VHS (Inaiing| aMOW
dIHSHINMO AMON dIHS¥ANMO dIHSH3INMO aMOl dIHS¥3INMO
MYD MYD
YVINHOSITYS ‘ALNNDD ASHILNOW ‘JAISVIS §e+lZl OL 00+PZ SNOILYLS
QYYAIIN0G THOOW WIF TYHaANID JADVNIVHA ANV DNIAVHD - Al 3SVYHd

ALINOHLNY 3SNIY GHO L¥0o4 , NOILVAGOINI JIHSUINMO QUVAIINOG JHOOW WIr TYNINIO



zijozg Al 98BYd ‘pAlg BIOON WP _mwmcmo.

Z0L'6) $ or $ ¢£LZ'68L%  LvRZZL 4§ ISLILEE $ 12 37NQ3HIS L' 38VYHd TY.LOL .
6lL2'E $ 01 t Gp2'0S % Ghe'0g [ITERE] $ (¢ 1violans .
BYZ $ L S |L¥'Z $ 8Lel $ GOE'¥ $ | oosoe'y $1 g1 [g900 0000 2os'¢ 8.E0 I A3AHNS zo_,r@Dm.._..mzoo m.._‘
o8l $ 0 $ 129t § 5301 $ 9882 $ 1 009882 $1 81 |Ze00 Q000 [4==a e} 9.2'0 I ._..__:m...m¢ 81
99t $ 1 § veg'e $ s0g'e t geg's $ | 00'G98’'s $| 81 [2a00 Q000 2950 9.€0 L SaNog 1L
80L $ 0 $ 9.8 $ €59 4§ 8eLL $ | oogel’L $1 81 |2900 0000 . 2950 918’0 § AOHLNOQD ZO_,wOmuEn_n_z__m, _
204'L $ 2 $ - $ 8e9'v $ be'zl § ] 00L¥E'EL %5 ST [€E0°0 0000 295'0 g0 3 ERCEE R PDO?_Ew :
(z28'9) $ € $ 8¥S'sl § TLE9 $ 8ps'sl $ | 00'8YS'8L $| 871 |290°0 000'0 29570 w.hm.o 3 CHLNOD Dlddvel
fei=)-d $ - § sgLe § ziSC t ovg'el | ooopr'el $| 81 |S20°0 o000 2020 8C2°0 L . aadIND3AY SY STHINTH L 4O ONIHOHS B DONILIIHE €
615" s ¥ $ 00Z'FvL % €056 $ Lgz'se $|ootez'se $( 871 |2900 0og'o ¢80 QLED 3 NOILYZIMIFOoW3aa 2 NOLLYZITIgOW 3
£8E'GL $ 9t % H9£'8Fl$ 9B%'Z8 § ive'obe $ v IvLOLEns - EE g
- 3 - $ v2le % - $ PRE'S $i00v8L'6 $| v3a - 0 L 0 L ATAWISSY 440 MOTE INIT ONS W+ SL
G/8'1 $ - $ - $ G/8°) t osl's $ | 00'528° s v3 l o 0 L Z ATGATSSY 340 MOTE INIT AN W2 1
- % - $ #P0'G ¢ - $ yp0'a $ | 00'FP0'9 $] v3 - o} L 0 1 HaoNaddy JL0e.x .08 €l
- $ - $ - $ oZl'v $ 02V % | aoozZL'y $] v3 - Q Q L l SINIVHLSTY HLIM d¥D .0E NF. :
98" $ - $ 9.8'1 % - $ Zsl'z $ | o0'eLE’) $| v3 L 4] L 0 FA SINIVYLSTY HLIM d¥D 9L LL
0ge’L $ - $ - § - § oze'l $ ] 0002e'L $| v3a 3 a [¥] 0 I SS0HD 9L X,81 X, 08 X0 0L
= $ - $ - % 00962 $ 00962 s ooooR'yl  $| w3 - 4} M) A 4 ar D144vH LM X088 FATYA NI SIATVA ATdH43LLNG W08 6
- $ - $ - $ 91T $ 9Lz $ 1 00'850'9 $| va - Q ] 4 4 arT D1d3vHL/M X083 INTVA NI mm_y._qs Ald43ling.el 8
9e $ oE $ zZee'L § s02 $ /9'C $|o0e $1 41 - Zl +¥9 574 168 LINANGCD OAd W .,,.
96T’ $ - $ ZIEe'LLLS  ogl'vy $ BsrlE9l $ | o0'8BL §$1 41 |2k o yoo it Lig 052 SSV10 » NIVW ¥3LvM dIQ .08 9
025'T [ - $ 025z § " ¢ ovo's $ | on'9zL § 41 |2 0 0z a {44 . %2 SEV10 = NI¥W Y3Lv¥Mm dia m_‘ g
NOILLOANNOD ,,0Z ANV T13M “TvISIN
1802 FOM8d LINA | LINN ALLLNYND NOLLdNOS3a ON
asn MVD OL ATNO ATINO MYD Tvi0L asn MVYD 0L ATNO ATNO MYD Iviol WaLl
gl _qQmon. )
dIHSHINMO OMON dIHSHINMO dIHSHINMO OMON dIHSHINMO|
YD N3]

L'v ISVHd



